“Siler
{3 Dlades

Silver Blades Skating Club

Skating Season 2023-2024
Fall/Winter/Spring Off Ice Schedule - Sept 24, 2023 - April 19, 2024

Session
Day Level Start
Preliminary/Junior Off Ice 5:40 PM
Tuesday ) ]
Intermediate/Senior Off Ice 6:50 PM
Senior Harness 5:00 PM
Thursday Intermediate/Senior Off Ice 6:10 PM
Junior Harness 7:20 PM
Prelim/Junior/Intermediate/Senior Off Ice 8:55 AM
Senior Harness 8:50 AM
Saturday .
Intermediate Harness 10:00 AM
Junior Harness 11:10 AM
Senior Harness 10:15 AM
Intermediate/Senior Off Ice 11:25 AM
Sunday - .
Junior/Intermediate Harness 12:35PM
Prelim/Junior Off Ice 1:45 PM

Session
End
6:40 PM
7:50PM
6:00 PM
7:10 PM
8:20 PM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
11:00 AM
12:10 PM
11:15 AM
12:25 PM
1:35PM
2:35PM

Session

Length
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
0:50
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
0:50

Number

of

Sessions
28
28
29
29
29
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26

Number
of Skaters
12
12
8
12
8
15
8
8
8
8
12
8
12

Price

$ 266.00
$ 266.00
$ 275.50
$275.50
$ 406.00
$ 200.00
$ 350.00
$350.00
$ 350.00
$ 364.00
$ 247.00
S 364.00
$ 208.00

Please note: There is no "skate-up or down" for Off-ice. Please sign-up for your level as determined by assessments tests.
This will maximize your skater's training as the coach will be targeting skills/jumps within your skater's level.

Coach
Olga
Olga
Olga
Olga
Olga
Barbara
Olga
Olga
Olga
Olga
Olga
Olga
Olga



