

Silver Blades Skating Club Skating Season 2023-2024

Fall/Winter/Spring Off Ice Schedule - Sept 24, 2023 - April 19, 2024

			Session	Session	Session	Number of	Number		
	Day	Level	Start	End	Length	Sessions	of Skaters	Price	Coach
	Tuesday	Preliminary/Junior Off Ice	5:40 PM	6:40 PM	1:00	28	12	\$ 266.00	Olga
	rucsuuy	Intermediate/Senior Off Ice	6:50 PM	7:50 PM	1:00	28	12	\$ 266.00	Olga
	Thursday	Senior Harness	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	1:00	29	8	\$ 275.50	Olga
		Intermediate/Senior Off Ice	6:10 PM	7:10 PM	1:00	29	12	\$ 275.50	Olga
		Junior Harness	7:20 PM	8:20 PM	1:00	29	8	\$ 406.00	Olga
	Saturday	Prelim/Junior/Intermediate/Senior Off Ice	8:55 AM	9:45 AM	0:50	25	15	\$ 200.00	Barbara
		Senior Harness	8:50 AM	9:50 AM	1:00	25	8	\$ 350.00	Olga
		Intermediate Harness	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	1:00	25	8	\$ 350.00	Olga
		Junior Harness	11:10 AM	12:10 PM	1:00	25	8	\$ 350.00	Olga
	Sunday	Senior Harness	10:15 AM	11:15 AM	1:00	26	8	\$ 364.00	Olga
		Intermediate/Senior Off Ice	11:25 AM	12:25 PM	1:00	26	12	\$ 247.00	Olga
		Junior/Intermediate Harness	12:35 PM	1:35 PM	1:00	26	8	\$ 364.00	Olga
		Prelim/Junior Off Ice	1:45 PM	2:35 PM	0:50	26	12	\$ 208.00	Olga

Please note: There is no "skate-up or down" for Off-ice. Please sign-up for your level as determined by assessments tests. This will maximize your skater's training as the coach will be targeting skills/jumps within your skater's level.